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Tour 1

GRAND PRIX JEUNES DE BORDEAUX 2018

Liste des bulletins recus

Nom Prénom Sexe ldx  Nat. Club de licence
ALEXANDER William Messieurs 11,0 FR AUCH
ALRIC Léo-Paul Messieurs 17,5 FR MONTAUBAN
ANDRIEUX Arthur Messieurs 2,2 FR PORCELAINE
ARNUT Bixente Messieurs 10,5 FR COMBLES EN BAR.
BAYLE Justine Féminin 13,0 FR DOMONT
BEAUMONT Lucas Messieurs 9,7 FR TOURAINE
BECQUET Anton Messieurs 13,1 FR PORCELAINE
BENARD Kalyne Féminin 6,8 FR ORLEANS LIMERE
BERTAUX Hugo Messieurs 40 FR MARCILLY
BERTRANET Tom Messieurs 4,8 FR PESSAC
BIAIS Nathan Messieurs 10,4 FR COGNAC
BOIREAU Léandre Messieurs 11,5 FR TOURAINE
BONNARD Blanche Féminin 18,4 FR SULLY/LOIRE
BOUCHER Manon Féminin 7,6 FR CERGY
BOULET Antoine Messieurs 18,2 FR MEAUX BOUTIGNY
BOYDRON Martin Messieurs 18,8 FR PARIS COUNTRY
BRANDT Hugo Messieurs 12,7 FR METZ CHERISEY
BREJO Margaux Féminin 224 FR CELY
BRESSON Thomas Messieurs 10,1 FR BOURGES
CARRERE Alexandre Messieurs 13,8 FR MARTINES
COUILLEAU Oscar Messieurs 12,1 FR RCF LA BOULIE
COUILLEAU Arthur Messieurs 6,4 FR RCF LA BOULIE
DA COSTA Quentin Messieurs 10,7 FR LALOUBERE
DAKICHE Enzo Messieurs 10,4 FR BUSSY
DE JESUS-REZZOUG Anis Messieurs 18,8 FR BUSSY
DELAVAL Gabriel Messieurs 12,3 FR SART
DEL BOURGO Arthur Messieurs 94 FR METZ CHERISEY
DELMAS Thomas Messieurs 44 FR CERGY
DELMAS Charlotte Féminin 17,3 FR CERGY
DEMEAUX Juliette Féminin 11,5 FR RCF LA BOULIE
DEMEAUX Cesar Messieurs 59 FR RCF LA BOULIE
DEWEZ Julie Féminin 9,2 FR FONTAINEBLEAU
DISSARD Aurelien Messieurs 16,2 FR VOLCANS
DOLLE Jeanne Féminin 17,8 FR BOURGES
DOSIERE Marius Messieurs 8,2 FR LA PREE
EL KOUBBI Robin Messieurs 85 FR RCF LA BOULIE
ESTERMANN Mahaut Féminin 15,7 FR METZ CHERISEY
FONT Gael Messieurs 19,6 FR TREMBLAY
FRAYSSINET Louis Messieurs 6,9 FR VAUDREUIL
FREYCHE Augustin Messieurs 14,5 FR SAINT CLOUD
GALLINA Bruno Messieurs 4,6 FR METZ CHERISEY
GALOPPO Louis-Laurent Messieurs 18,5 FR BORDEAUX LAC
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GENTIL
GIACCONE
GODIN
GOLDSTEIN
GOUTAUDIER
GRIMONPON
GROGNIER
GUISET
GULINO
HNATOW
HONTARREDE
HUBERT
JAUNET
JEAN-NOEL
JUVIN
JUVIN
KIRSCHT
LABEYRIE
LAMIRAULT-LENOIR
LEFEBVRE
LEFORT
LE GOFF
LEGROUX
LE HIR
LEOSTIC
LEVET
LHUILIER
LOPEZ
LOPEZ DE ARECHAGA
LOURENCO
MICHEL

MONTALETANG GALIBERT

MOREELS
MOULIAC
NICOLEAU
NOEL-TRAISSAC
NOEL-TRAISSAC
NOSSAM
OLEON
PAGNIER
PHOUDIAH
POCHART
RAYNAUD
RAZAFINJATO
RAZAFINJATO
REGELAN
RIFFET
RIVOIRE
ROUAS
SIROS
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Jules
Enzo
Alexandre
Clara
Rafaél
Paul
Lucas
Enguerrand
Pierre
Thomas
Julien
Guillaume
Tomy
Théo
Aurelien
Chloé
Anagélle
Baptiste
Edgar
Augustin
Anna
Hugo
Valentin
Manon
Jean
Lucie
Cassandra
Joss
Antoine
Diego
Gabiriel
Auréle
Thomas
Paul-Antoine
Florian
Aaricia
Jolan
Akhil Reddy
Clara
Jeanne
Mathis
Aurelien
Leann
Thomas
Clémence
Nathan
Matthieu
Antoine
Nathan
Prosper

Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Féminin
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Féminin
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs
Messieurs

10,5
4,0
16,3
21,2
6,1

4,5
13,2
11,6
3,0
6,3
4,1

8,8
54
10,2
10,6
32,5
1,2
3.9
22,0
3,6
12,4
7.8
43
10,1
17,5
14,2
20,0
14,6
12,4
8,7
13,2
49
8,1

9,0
12,5
19,2
17,6
9,1

14,7
11,0
11,3
8,2
6,7
4,1

18,3
58
14,9
15,5
20,4
59

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
IN
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

LIMOGES
PALMOLA
PARIS INT. G.C.
MONT GRIFFON
VOLCANS
MERIGNIES
PALMOLA
MARCILLY
ALBI
ETIOLLES
HOSSEGOR
CH. CHEVERNY
LABAULE
ABYMES
SAINT CLOUD
SAINT CLOUD
GOUVERNEUR
BIARRITZ
BOSSE
MONT GRIFFON
ETIOLLES
PARIS COUNTRY
BORDELAIS
COGNAC
COGNAC
MARCILLY
ORLEANS LIMERE
BUSSY
LACANAU
MARCILLY
VOLCANS
ANGOULEME HIRON
VOLCANS
BUSSY
ABYMES
BUSSY
BUSSY
RHONE/ALPES
VOLCANS
ESERY
ST FRANCOIS
AILETTE
METZ CHERISEY
TOURAINE
TOURAINE
ST FRANCOIS
AISSES
PORCELAINE
ETIOLLES
GIGA
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STEVENSON Ashley Féminin 42 FR CELY

STUCKEY Peter Messieurs 12,4 FR AIX MARSEILLE
SUDAROS Siriya Féminin 18,8 FR ISLE ADAM
TADIOTTO Sacha Messieurs 47 FR LOUSTAU
TA LAFFONT Marjorie Féminin 8,7 FR MARIVAUX
TEULIER Léa Féminin 17,3 FR MEDOC
THOMPSTONE Lauren Féminin 6,5 FR ST NOM
VILLAEYS-JULIA Sarita Féminin 8,5 FR LYS CHANTILLY
VINATIER Romain Messieurs 43 FR AUBAZINE
VINATIER Elisa Féminin 19,2 FR AUBAZINE
YU Jin-O Messieurs 11,4 FR BUSSY
103 joueurs
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